

**SANITARY SEWER RELAY
CONTRACT NUMBER 47-09 (K9-048)**

Receive bids: Thursday, June 25, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
Racine, WI

		The Wanasek Corporation Burlington, WI		Globe Contractors, Inc. Pewaukee, WI		Reesman's Excavating & Grading, Inc. Burlington, WI		AW Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		CW Purpero, Inc Oak Creek, WI	
		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond			
QUANTITY	ITEM	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	1 Lump Sum										
	Traffic Control - Per Section 01550	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$9,980.00	\$9,980.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00		NON-RESPON
2	288 Lin.Ft.	\$109.00	\$31,392.00	\$165.00	\$47,520.00	\$150.50	\$43,344.00	\$190.00	\$54,720.00		
3	249 Lin.Ft.	\$151.00	\$37,599.00	\$200.00	\$49,800.00	\$238.00	\$59,262.00	\$234.00	\$58,266.00		
4	30 Lin.Ft.	\$117.00	\$3,510.00	\$170.00	\$5,100.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00		
5	67 Lin.Ft.	\$211.00	\$14,137.00	\$240.00	\$16,080.00	\$214.50	\$14,371.50	\$240.00	\$16,080.00		
6	275 Lin.Ft.	\$174.00	\$47,850.00	\$215.00	\$59,125.00	\$186.75	\$51,356.25	\$240.00	\$66,000.00		
7	360 Lin.Ft.	\$128.00	\$46,080.00	\$180.00	\$64,800.00	\$157.75	\$56,790.00	\$193.00	\$69,480.00		
8	360 Lin.Ft.	\$159.00	\$57,240.00	\$160.00	\$57,600.00	\$197.50	\$71,100.00	\$125.00	\$45,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:				\$243,608.00		\$303,775.00		\$311,603.75		\$325,846.00	